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FEES STRUCTURE: FOR NEW. STUDENTS(IST INSTALLMENT)

DIPLOMA /CRAFT/ARTISAN COURSES

S§/NO | VOTE HEAD INFORMATION BUSINESS | BUILDING & AUTOMOTIVE | ELECTRICAL
COMMUNICATION | & CIVIL ENGINEERING | ENGINEERING
TECHNOLOGY LIBERAL ENGINEERING & GENERAL
STUDIES AGRICULTURE

i _ Tuition 5,700.00 5,700.00 5,700.00 5,700.00 5,700.00
2 | personal Emoluments 3,000.00] 3,000.00 3,000.01 3,000.00 3,000.0

3 | LT.A&T ' 600.00 . 600.00 600.00 £00.00 600.00

4 | RM. 500.00 500.00 500.00 500,00 500.00

5 | Contingencies 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00
6 | EW&C 1,700.00 | 1,700.00 1,700.00 1,700.00 1,700.00
7 | Activity fund 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

8 | Student welfare 200.00 200.00 290.00 200.00 200.00

9 | Medical fees 200,00 200,00 200.00 200,00 200.00
10 | Administration fees 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
11 | Attachment 2000.00 2b00.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000,00
Sub-Total fees 15,80d.00 15,800.00 15,800.,00 15,800.00 15,800.00

12 | Application fees 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 - 1,500.00 1,500.00
13 | Caution money 500.00 500.00 500,00 500.00 500.00
14 | Registration fees 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
15 | Student ID. 200.00 200,00 200.00 200.00 200.00
TOTAL : 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18;500.00 18,500.00

NOTE:
1. Boarding fee is Kshs. 3,000.00 per term, {Ksh.9, 000.00 per year) (BED ONLY).
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»  NMeals will be served on PAY AS YOU EAT (P.A.Y.E) basis In the dining hall.

»  For MALE students boarding fees should not be deposited in the institute account prior to
confirmation of availability of rooms, A note to pay will be provided after payment of other
Institute monies,

Examination fees are paid separately and will only be accepted once the Institute fee has been paid in
full.

Schools fees are payable through: EQUITY BANK ACCOUNT NO: 0160296471157 OR Bankers Chequie.

Fees once paid are NOT refundable.

A

o
ShE ; 3

s
K

~

. .- G el s

£

3

Qe

~t .
m

5"




